

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14607/2019

Mahendra Singh S/o Shri Amr Singh And Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amitabh Jatav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with Mr. S.P. Singh Rajawat, Asst. GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

03/09/2024

Learned counsel for the respondents submits that he would be filing reply during course of the day.

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file rejoinder.

List the matter on 08.10.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

GAURAV/109