

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14607/2019

Mahendra Singh S/o Shri Amr Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Amitabh Jatav
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Choudhary on behalf of Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

24/04/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to place relevant documents on record by way of proper application.

Time prayed for is granted.

List this matter after a week.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Dushyant/103